
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CJ-2024-
00213

10/25/2
024

AND  Defendant
FOSTER, DEBRA et al vs. STATE
FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY 
COMPANY et al

BAD FAITH INSURER LIABILITY

Kay
CS-2024-
00531

10/25/2
024

DISCOVER BANK  Plaintiff
DISCOVER BANK vs. HARRIS, 
MCCULLOCH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
ML-2024-
00254

10/25/2
024

FEATHERS, LISA 
ANN  Person 2

LEE, JEFFERY KENT vs. 
FEATHERS, LISA ANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING - MARRIAGE LICENSE 
ISSUED

Kay
CJ-2024-
00213

10/25/2
024

FOSTER, 
CHRISTOPHER  Plaintiff

FOSTER, DEBRA et al vs. STATE
FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY 
COMPANY et al

BAD FAITH INSURER LIABILITY

Kay
CJ-2024-
00213

10/25/2
024

FOSTER, DEBRA  Plaintiff
FOSTER, DEBRA et al vs. STATE
FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY 
COMPANY et al

BAD FAITH INSURER LIABILITY

Kay
CS-2024-
00531

10/25/2
024

HARRIS, 
MCCULLOCH  Defendant

DISCOVER BANK vs. HARRIS, 
MCCULLOCH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CJ-2024-
00213

10/25/2
024

JOBE, ALIEU  Defendant
FOSTER, DEBRA et al vs. STATE
FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY 
COMPANY et al

BAD FAITH INSURER LIABILITY

Kay
ML-2024-
00254

10/25/2
024

LEE, JEFFERY 
KENT  Person 1

LEE, JEFFERY KENT vs. 
FEATHERS, LISA ANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING - MARRIAGE LICENSE 
ISSUED

Kay
FP-2024-
00070

10/25/2
024

LIEBES, AARON RAY, 
799465  Plaintiff

LIEBES, AARON RAY, 799465 
vs. WHITEBIRD, LEAH M

PATERNITY

Kay
PB-2024-
00090

10/25/2
024

MARTIN, LORA 
BETH  Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF MARTIN, 
LORA BETH

ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Kay
ML-2024-
00256

10/25/2
024

MISIURA, ZACHERY 
JACOB  Person 1

MISIURA, ZACHERY JACOB vs.
WILLIAMS, OLIVIA BEATRICE

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - 
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
ML-2024-
00255

10/25/2
024

PEREZ, JUAN JOSE  Person 

1
PEREZ, JUAN JOSE vs. 
SROUFE, ABIGAIL LENNETTE

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - 
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
ML-2024-
00257

10/25/2
024

RENNIE, DUSTY 
RAY  Person 1

RENNIE, DUSTY RAY vs. 
SUTTON, BROOKE DENELLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - 
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CJ-2024-
00213

10/25/2
024

RIMKUS CONSULTING 
GROUP, INC.  Defendant

FOSTER, DEBRA et al vs. STATE
FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY 
COMPANY et al

BAD FAITH INSURER LIABILITY

Kay
ML-2024-
00255

10/25/2
024

SROUFE, ABIGAIL 
LENNETTE  Person 2

PEREZ, JUAN JOSE vs. 
SROUFE, ABIGAIL LENNETTE

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - 
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CJ-2024-
00213

10/25/2
024

STATE FARM FIRE AND 
CASUALTY COMPANY  Defendant

FOSTER, DEBRA et al vs. STATE 
FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY 
COMPANY et al

BAD FAITH INSURER 
LIABILITY

Kay
ML-2024-
00257

10/25/2
024

SUTTON, BROOKE 
DENELLE  Person 2

RENNIE, DUSTY RAY vs. 
SUTTON, BROOKE DENELLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
FP-2024-
00070

10/25/2
024

WHITEBIRD, LEAH M  Defendant
LIEBES, AARON RAY, 799465 vs. 
WHITEBIRD, LEAH M

PATERNITY

Kay
ML-2024-
00256

10/25/2
024

WILLIAMS, OLIVIA 
BEATRICE  Person 2

MISIURA, ZACHERY JACOB vs. 
WILLIAMS, OLIVIA BEATRICE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED
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