Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case		Offense	or Cause	
Kay	CJ-2024- 00213	10/25/2 024	AND Defendant	FOSTER, DEBRA et al vs. STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY et al		BAD FAITH INSURER LIABILITY		
Kay	CS-2024- 00531	10/25/2 024	DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff		VER BANK vs. HARRIS, LLOCH	INDEBTI	EDNESS	
Kay	ML-2024- 00254	10/25/2 024	FEATHERS, LISA ANN Person 2		EFFERY KENT vs. IERS, LISA ANN	APPLICA	GE LICENSE TION/PREMARITAL LING - MARRIAGE LICENSE	
Kay	CJ-2024- 00213	10/25/2 024	FOSTER, CHRISTOPHER Plaintiff	FOSTER, DEBRA et al vs. STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY et al		BAD FAITH INSURER LIABILITY		
Kay	CJ-2024- 00213	10/25/2 024	FOSTER, DEBRA Plaintiff	FOSTER, DEBRA et al vs. STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY et al		BAD FAITH INSURER LIABILITY		
Kay	CS-2024- 00531	10/25/2 024	HARRIS, MCCULLOCH Defendant		VER BANK vs. HARRIS, LLOCH	INDEBTE	EDNESS	
Kay	CJ-2024- 00213	10/25/2 024	JOBE, ALIEU Defendant	FARM	CR, DEBRA et al vs. STATE FIRE AND CASUALTY ANY et al	BAD FAITH INSURER LIABILITY		
Kay	ML-2024- 00254	10/25/2 024	LEE, JEFFERY KENT Person 1	LEE, JEFFERY KENT vs. APPL FEATHERS, LISA ANN COUN		APPLICA	ARRIAGE LICENSE PPLICATION/PREMARITAL DUNSELING - MARRIAGE LICENSE SUED	
Kay	FP-2024- 00070	10/25/2 024	LIEBES, AARON RAY, 799465 Plaintiff	LIEBES, AARON RAY, 799465 vs. WHITEBIRD, LEAH M		PATERNITY		
Kay	PB-2024- 00090	10/25/2 024	MARTIN, LORA BETH Plaintiff	IN THE	E MATTER OF MARTIN, BETH	ADMINIS	STRATION OF ESTATE	
Kay	ML-2024- 00256		MISIURA, ZACHERY JACOB Person 1		RA, ZACHERY JACOB vs. AMS, OLIVIA BEATRICE		GE LICENSE APPLICATION - GE LICENSE ISSUED	
Kay	ML-2024- 00255	10/25/2 024	PEREZ, JUAN JOSE Person		z, JUAN JOSE vs. FE, ABIGAIL LENNETTE		GE LICENSE APPLICATION - GE LICENSE ISSUED	
Kay	ML-2024- 00257	10/25/2 024	RENNIE, DUSTY RAY Person 1		IE, DUSTY RAY vs. DN, BROOKE DENELLE		GE LICENSE APPLICATION - GE LICENSE ISSUED	
Kay	CJ-2024- 00213	10/25/2 024	RIMKUS CONSULTING GROUP, INC. Defendant	FARM	CR, DEBRA et al vs. STATE FIRE AND CASUALTY ANY et al	BAD FAI	TH INSURER LIABILITY	
Kay	ML-2024- 00255	10/25/2 024	SROUFE, ABIGAIL LENNETTE Person 2		, JUAN JOSE vs. FE, ABIGAIL LENNETTE		GE LICENSE APPLICATION - GE LICENSE ISSUED	
Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party		Case		Offense or Cause	
Kay	CJ-2024- 00213	10/25/2 024	CASHALTY COMPANY Defendant		FOSTER, DEBRA et al vs. STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY et al		BAD FAITH INSURER LIABILITY	
Kay	ML-2024- 00257	10/25/2 024	SUTTON, BROOKE DENELLE Person 2			ELLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED	
Kay	FP-2024- 00070	10/25/2 024	WHITEBIRD, LEAH M Defe	endant	LIEBES, AARON RAY, 799465 vs. WHITEBIRD, LEAH M		PATERNITY	
Kay	ML-2024- 00256	10/25/2 024	WILLIAMS, OLIVIA BEATRICE Person 2		MISIURA, ZACHERY JACOB vs. WILLIAMS, OLIVIA BEATRICE		MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED	